
House Made Vegan Banana Bread 8.50
Banana bread served toasted with butter or vegan butter

(V)

19.50Avocado & Edamame Bliss 
Smashed avocado & edamame served on sourdough, topped with radish, soft boiled egg, 
drizzled with chilli oil, feta, sunflower seeds & sprouts

Hash Brown Benny 20.50
Eggs served on 2 hash browns, spinach, hollandaise & roasted cherry tomatoes

TLV Breakfast 25.50
Eggs your way, avocado, smoked salmon, labneh, olives, fresh salad, coriander zchug & pita bread

Mallawach 23.50
Crispy puff pastry with hummus, grated tomato, coriander zchug, tahini, fresh salad & boiled egg 

Açai

Bacon 5.50

Avocado 5.50

Smoked Salmon 6.50

Spinach 5.00

Mushrooms 6.00

Roasted Tomato 5.00

Hashbrown 4.00

Halloumi 4.50

19.00
Seasonal Fruits, homemade granola, coconut flakes
Add Peanut Butter $2.5 

Smoked Salmon 6.50 // Bacon 5.50 // Avocado 5.50

Eggs Your Way

SIDES

15.00
Eggs, however you'd like em', served on a sourdough / GF + 1.5

Shakshuka 22.50(VG)

(V)

 (GF)

+ Chips 4.50

+ Boiled Egg 3.00 // + Marinated Eggplant 4.00 // + Grilled Chicken 6.00

23.00
Fried eggs cooked with our signature shakshuka, folded inside our classic puff pastry, coriander zchug & mozzarella

Hummus Plate 18.50
House made hummus, coriander zchug , 2 falafels, tahini & Israeli salad served with pita

The Falafel 18.50
Hummus, rocket, tomato, coriander zchug, amba, tahini & pickles

19.50
Hummus, tomato, rocket, tahini, amba, coriander zchug & pickles 
Shawarma Chicken Wrap  

24.50
Quinoa, Israeli salad, red cabbage, pumpkin, spinach, avocado, chickpeas,
sunflower seeds & za'atar served on a hummus base with falafels & gf free bread 

Salat Aviv

The Schnitzel  19.50
Hummus, red cabbage mayo, shakshuka eggplant, rocket, tahini, tomato, chilli oil & pickles

 (GF)

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Wrap       15.00
With your choice of 
Allenby / tomato / bbq 

Sabih 21.00
Crispy puff pastry rolled with eggplant, hummus, amba, coriander zchug, 
tahini & boiled egg served with a side of house pickles

In A Wrap

Mama Schnitzel 23.50
Schnitzel served on a bed of hummus, shakshuka eggplant sauce, sauerkraut, green tahini & chilli oil 

Egg & Halloumi Wrap 
Spinach, tomato, shakshuka & allenby sauce 
served in a wrap

16.50

 (GF +1.5)

 (GF +1.5)

Add hash brown + $2.5Add hash brown + $2.5

Add Puff pastry  $8.00

Eggs baked in our homemade shakshuka, served with toasted pita bread & herbs
Labneh & Zaatar Pita 6.5 // Chorizo 8.50 // Halloumi & Eggplant 5.00
Extra Pita  3.00

Angelita

26.00
Shawarma chicken skewer, tomato & white bean salad served on bed of hummus with pita 
 

Shawarma Skewer  

Add 2 x falafels 5.00

Falafels (X2) 5.00

Labneh 6.50
Pickles & Olives 6.00

ON THE OTHER SIDE
8.00

Chorizo Margez

Hummus 6.50

8.00

Chips & Allenby

Extra Mallawach

Extra Chicken 
Shawarma Skewer 8.50

3.00Pita

Coriander zchug 4.50 8.50

(GF) Gluten Free  Please inform our friendly team of any allergies

 10% Weekend Surcharge / / 15% Public holiday surcharge  
(VG) Vegetarian // (V) Vegan // // 

22.50Pancakes 
Double stack pancake, mixed berry coulis, caramelised banana, vanilla ice cream and maple syrup 

(V)Homemade granola 17.50
Homemade granola, coconut yoghurt, poached pear & seasonal fruits

Add Bacon $5.5 



Coffee 4.80 / 5.30 Mocha 5.50

9.00

Blended 9.00

Tea 5.00

Hot Chocolate 5.00
Chai Latte 5.00

Real Chai Tea 6.00Matcha Latte 5.50

Batch Brew
Seasonal single origin

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Green
Lemongrass & Ginger / Peppermint

9.00
- Lemonana 
- Sunrise - strawberry, mango, pineapple & kiwi

White/Black

6.50

Cold Brew
Seasonal single origin

7.00

Shot 0.50 / Decaf 0.50 / Soy Milk 0.50 / Almond milk 1.00 / Oat Milk 1.00 / Flavours 0.50 

HOT DRINKS

EXTRAS

COLD DRINKS

JUICE

Iced Coffee 

9.50

Iced Mocha 
Iced Chocolate

- Mango & Banana (Oat smoothie $9.50) 

(V)

(V)

Green Juice 9.50
Celery, cucumber, apple, lemon & ginger

Orange Juice 9.50
Just oranges, pulp & all 

(V)Watermelon & Mint Juice 9.50

DRINKS

Iced Matcha
Black Sesame Shake 

Crushed (V)




